Radiogram No. 5678u

Payload Ops

TIME
06:00-06:05

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:20
07:20-07:35
07:35-07:45
07:35-07:50
07:45-08:10
07:50-08:30
08:10-10:30
08:30-08:45
08:45-09:10
09:10-09:20
09:20-11:00
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00
11:00-11:15
11:40-11:55
12:00-13:00
12:00-13:00
12:10-13:10
13:00-14:00
13:10-14:10

14:00-14:10

14:10-15:40
14:10-17:00
15:40-17:10

17:00-17:10

17:00-17:40
17:10-17:25
17:20-17:40
17:25-17:55
17:40-18:20

CREW
CDR

FE-2

FE-1
CDR

FE-2
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR

FE-1

CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR

FE-1

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1, FE-2

Form 24 for 05/22/2014

ACTIVITY
Reading REMINDER

Morning Inspection.
Laptop RS1(2) Reboot
SM TCC [Caution & Warning Panel] Test

Morning Inspection. RSS1,2 Reboot
Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
UM-1 Flow Sensor Position Check
BREAKFAST

Work Prep

RGN-REC TK - R&R

OTKLIK. Installation of BK and sensors Tagup with specialists
RST. Procedure review

RST. Resist Tubule Parts Gathering
RST - Lens Replacement

RST. Resist Tubule Clean Bench (CB) Installation
B[-2 Exercise, Day 3

ARED Exercise

RGN - Initiate drain into EDV

RGN - Terminate drain into EDV
VELO Exercise, Day 3

b[-2 Exercise, Day 4

T2 Exercise

LUNCH

LUNCH
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OBSTANOVKA. Download of Obstanovka P/L Data from BCINH (Payload

Server) to RSS1 Laptop (start)
MSL. Sample Cartridge Exchange

OTKLIK. Installation of BK and sensors. Tagup with specialists

ARED Exercise

OBSTANOVKA. Download of Obstanovka P/L Data from BCIH (Payload

Server) to RSS1 Laptop (terminate)

COX Maintenance

VHF1 Test via US Ground Sites (DRY, WHI) from SM
IMS Update

MELF3 - Insert Ice Bricks

Video Footage of Greetings



17:55-18:05
18:05-18:15
18:15-18:20
18:20-18:45
18:25-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-21:30
19:30-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
CDR

FE-1, FE-2
CDR
CDR

FE-1, FE-2

FE-2

Terminate EMU METOX Regeneration
Start EMU Metox Regeneration

VEG - Daily Plant Check

Evening Work Prep

SHD - Weekly Questionnaire

IMS and Stowage Conference

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Reading REMINDER

SLEEP

ECON-M. Observations and Photography
Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site
Filling (separation) of EDV [KOV] for Elektron

1. SM Window No. 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
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